504719207 01/09/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4765929

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIH-LIANG WANG	01/05/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUA-CHENG PAN	
Street Address:	2F., NO. 3, LN. 54, SEC. 1, JUNG HUA W. RD.	
Internal Address:	SOUTH DIST.	
City:	TAINAN CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	702	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15865279

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (905)812-9381

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9058129381

Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net

Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI Address Line 1: PMB # 1008

Address Line 2: 1839 YGNACIO VALLEY ROAD

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CFPA9313-22907
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEONG C. LEI
SIGNATURE:	/Leong C. Lei/
DATE SIGNED:	01/09/2018
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=CombDecAssign#page1.tif source=CombDecAssign#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 044566 FRAME: 0551

504719207

Combined Declaration and Assignment for Patent Application

Title of the Invention: DOUBLE-LAYER DECORATIVE LAMP			
As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:			
This declaration is directed to:			
 The attached application, or U.S. Application Number or PCT International Application Number filed on 			
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.			
I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.			
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.			
ASSIGNMENT			
This assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title) DOUBLE-LAYER DECORATIVE LAMP			
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: (check one)			
U.S. patent application Serial No			
The PATENT RIGHTS also include all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions of the patents and patent			
applications identified above.			
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:			
(check one) X U.S. patent rights only.			
worldwide patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filin date of any U.S. patent application identified above.			
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):			
(check one) X Inventor(s)			
Present Owner Chih Liong Wong			
(Full name of sole or first ASSIGNOR) <u>Chih-Liang Wang</u> (Address) No. 89, Sec. 2, Jung Hua S. Rd., South Dist., Tainan City 702, Taiwan			
(1 Mariano)			

PATENT REEL: 044566 FRAME: 0552

The ASSIGNEE referre	d to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	_	
	2F., No.3, Ln. 54, Sec. 1, Jung Hua W. Rd., Sou	th Dist., Tainan City 702, Taiwan
The ASSIGNEE is:		
(check one)		
X An I	ndividual.	
	artnership.	
	orporation of	
	(state or cou	ntry)
The ASSIGNOR(S), in	consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE,	and other good and valuable consideration
receipt of which is ack assigns:	mowledged, have and do hereby assign the follo	wing to the ASSIGNEE; its successors and
the full and exclusive ri	ght to the invention:	
	interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and	
•	y under 35 USC 119, based on any earlier foreign a	applications for this invention.
	plications assigned under this agreement, the ASSI	
	atents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to	
	for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE,	
·	R(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE,	
	ing said invention, and testify in any legal proc	
	, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue ap	
•	d all Letter Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNE	· -
	r desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successor	
protection for said inver		
=	uthorize(s) LEONG C. LEI (Reg. No. 50402) to	insert or complete any information in this
` '	ect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Of	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
生え	广良	January 05, 2018
Chih-Liang Wang	(Signature of sole or first ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
	<i>j</i>	
	(Signature of second joint ASSIGNOR)	(Date)

RECORDED: 01/09/2018

PATENT REEL: 044566 FRAME: 0553